BLANKET GAS REGULATOR
3000 SERIES
3000 SERIES
The Groth Blanket Gas Regulators ensure that a constant gas pressure is maintained in
the vapor space of a storage tank. A blanket gas regulator supplies an inert gas to prevent
a vacuum from developing when liquid is removed from a tank, to maintain the desired
blanket pressure when the temperature drops and to prevent outside air from contaminating
the tank or creating a flammable or explosive environment. Product conservation and a

•	 For special options, consult factory
•	 Actuator diaphragm is only available in PFA
HOW TO ORDER
3011L
3011H
3011HP
3020A
5	=	 SS B	=	Buna-N
C	=	FFKM
E	=	EPDM
V	=	FKM
Z	=	Special
O	=	No Options
Z	=	Special Options
O	= 	1/2" FNPT
E	= 	1/2” 150# ANSI RF Flange
D	= 	1” 150# ANSI RF Flange on 1/2” Valve
F	= 	DN 15 (1/2”) PN 10/16 DIN RF Flange
G	= 	DN 25 (1”) PN 10/16 DIN RF on 1/2” Valve
N	= 	1” FNPT
A	= 	1" 150# ANSI RF Flange
T	= 	2” 150# ANSI RF Flange on 1” Valve
C	= 	DN 25 (1”) PN 10/16 DIN RF Flange
D	= 	DN 50 (2”) PN 10/16 DIN RF Flange
		  on 1” Valve
1 	=	 100%
2	=	 75%
3 	=	 50%
4 	=	 25%
5 	=	 20%*
6 	=	 15%*
7 	=	 10%*
8 	=	 5%*
*Not available for 1/2" size
Select from
Spring Range
Table
1"
 R
eg
ul
at
or
s
1/2
"
R
eg
ul
at
or
s
MODEL # INLET
OUTLET
MATERIAL SOFT
GOODS
ORIFICE
SELECTOR
SPRING
RANGE
OPTIONS
P A G E  7
GROTHCORP.COM
Groth Corporation, LLC  reserves the right to alter the information in this publication without notice.  //  © 2021 Groth Corporation, LLC